
Schuylkill Valley Band Schedule 
 
MARCHING BAND DATES 
Rehearsals:  Monday August 15, 2016 – 10:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Tuesday, August 16, 2016 – 10:00 AM-1:00 PM 
Wednesday, August 17, 2016 – 10:00 AM-1:00 PM 
Thursday, August 18, 2016 – 10:00 AM-1:00 PM 
Tuesday, August 23, 2016 – 6:30-8:30 PM 
Wednesday, August 24, 2016 – 6:30-8:30 PM 
Thursday, August 25, 2016 – 6:30-8:30 PM 

  Tuesday, August 30, 2016 – 6:30-8:30 PM 
  Tuesday, September 6, 2016 – 6:30-8:30 PM 
  Tuesday, September 20, 2016 – 6:30-8:30 PM 
  Tuesday, September 27, 2016 – 6:30-8:30 PM 
   

 
 
Football Games:   Friday, August 26 – Pequea Valley 

Friday, September 2, 2016 – Fleetwood 
   Friday, September 9, 2016 – Lehighton  

Friday, October 7, 2016 – Kutztown (Entire Concert Band) 
Friday, October 14, 2016 – Wyomissing Area 

   Friday, October 21, 2016 – @ Berks Catholic 
   Friday, October 28, 2016 – @ Twin Valley 
   Friday, November 4, 2016 – Hamburg 
   November 11/12 – Playoff Game 
   November 18/19 – Playoff Game 
   November 25/26 – Playoff Game 
   December 2/3 – Playoff Game 
   December 9/10 – Playoff Game 
   December 16/17 – Playoff Game 

(Note:  Football could go until December 17 if we make the state championship game.) 
 
 
 
Parades/Other Events: Saturday, October 1, 2016 OR Saturday, October 8, 2016 – Great Pumpkin Parade  (Update to follow) 
(Full Band Requirement) Saturday, November 19, 2016 – Reading Holiday Parade (Date is best guess, update to follow) 

Saturday, May 20, 2017 – Armed Forces Day Parade (Optional Participation) 
 
 
 
CONCERT BAND DATES 
Friday, October 14, 2016 – Kutztown (Entire Concert Band) 
Tuesday, December 6, 2016 – Winter Concert 
Late Febuary/Early March – Dinner Concert 
Thursday, May 11, 2017 – Spring Concert (TENTATIVE)  
Thursday, June 8, 2017 – Graduation (Grades 9-11 only) (TENTATIVE) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Note: This schedule is tentative as of July 18, 2016. The majority of the events are for the Marching Band; however, the entire 
concert band will perform at one of the games (10/14) as well as the parades. Watch for emails throughout the remainder of the 
summer for any schedule changes that may become necessary. Additional rehearsals, especially for the band front and percussion 
section, may be necessary.	Please mark these dates on your calendars. More information concerning the fall performance schedule 
will be available at rehearsals in August. If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me at: 
adeininger@schuylkillvalley.org.  


